
 
 

LAIDLAW Route # 7A 
Driver – Jim Cannaday 

 
Bus: 4780 
Start Time:   7:10 am. - Bus Garage 
Route End :  8:30 am. - Bus Garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 
 
TIME STOP # 

ID 
DESCRIPTION 

7:25 700A George Road                                (turn around) 

7:27 702A Ohamil Band Office 

7:28 704A 58771 St.Elmo Road  

7:29 706A 58430 Laidlaw 

7:45 708A 62280 Flood Hope Road 

7:57 710A Lismore 

8:00 712A 62282 Yale road 

8:03 714A 63045 Airport Road 

8:06 716A B4 Tracks 

8:07 718A Silver Skagit Bridge 

8:08 720A Drop-off Silver Creek 

8:18  Drop-off Hope Secondary 

8:26  Return to Bus Garage 

 
Total Time:      1.5        Hrs. 
Distance:                       Kms. 



Silver Creek /Laidlaw # 7 P 
Driver – Jim Cannaday 

 
Bus: 4780 
Start Time : 2:30 pm. – Bus Garage 
Route End:  4:10 pm. – Bus Garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 
 
TIME STOP ID # DESCRIPTION 

2:45  Pick up Coquihalla (cross boundary students)   (Dept. 2:52) 

3:00  Pick up Hope Secondary                                   (Dept. 3:06) 

3:13 720P Silver Creek, Drop Hope Sec. & pick up Elem. (Dept. 3:15) 

3:17 718P Silver Skagit Bridge 

3:22 710P Lismore 

3:24 712P 62282 Yale Road 

3:27 714P 63045 Airport Road 

3:30 716P B4 Tracks 

3:35 7:08P 62280 Flood Hope Road 

3:41 706P 58430 Laidlaw 

3:43 704P 58771 St.Elmo Road 

3:44 702P Ohamil Band Office 

3:46 700P George Road                                    (turn around) 

4:14  Bus Garage 

 
Total Time: 1 hr, 35 mins. 


	TIME
	STOP # ID
	DESCRIPTION


	Route 7 PM.pdf
	Driver – Jim Cannaday
	Bus: 4780

	DESCRIPTION
	STOP ID #
	TIME


